
THE INDIAN INSTITUTE OF METALS
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI CHAPTER

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2021-2022

Sl.
No.

Name
Office Bearers

Position
Contact Numbers

E-Mail ID
Office # Mobile #

1. Mr. T S Murali Patron

2. Mr. R. Easwaran
Advisors

 0- 9442521268 easwar79@gmail.com

3. Mr. G. Uma Shanker  0- 9443369495 umashankerg@gmail.com

4. Mr. K. Nagarajan Chairman 0431-257 7123 0- 9442631206 nagarajank@bhel.in

5. Dr. T.A. Daniel Sagayaraj
Imm. Past
Chairman

0431-2521234 9443352289 daniel.antony@gmail.com

6. Mrs. A. Santhakumari
Vice
Chairperson

0431-257 7112 0- 9442551188 santha@bhel.in

7. Dr. T. Senthilkumar
0431 - 2407945 9443267846  /

0431
2407946/55

kmtsenthil@gmail.com

8. Mr. K. Rajasekaran Hon. Secretary 0431-257 6587 0- 9442502601 kraja@bhel.in

9. Mr. N. Parameswaran Past Secretary 0431-257 7434 0- 9442212263
npeswar59@gmail.com

10. Mr. R. Ramesh Kumar Hon. Treasurer 0431 257 4132 9442503022 rameshkumar.r@bhel.in

11. Mr. R. Arunan Joint Treasurer 0431 257 7068 9442130409 arunan@bhel.in

12. Dr. L. John Berchmans Joint
Secretaries

04565-241264,
229374 0- 9487035110 ljberchmans@gmail.com

13. Dr.  S. Jerome  0-9443022544 jerome@nitt.edu

14. Dr. S. Angappan

 EC Members

04565-241274 0- 9994614582 angappan.s@rediffmail.com

15. Dr T Sriharsha 0431-2578624 0-9442249072 sriharsha@bhel.in

16. Dr.  S. P. Kumaresh Babu  0- 9487438564 babu@nitt.edu

17. Mr. L. D. Prabhu  0-9943499223 ldprabhu@yahoo.com

18. Mr. M. Thirugnanasambandam

Co-opted
members

 0- 9443905283 mthirusam23@gmail.com

19. Mr. K.E. Rajgopalachari  
0- 9442502810
0- 7708007512

chari23b@gmail.com

20. Mr. K. Raja  0- 9442172651 rajak1957@gmail.com

21. Mr. M. Jayaraj  0- 9442510250 m_jaya2708@yahoo.com

22. Mr. S Singaravelu ssvelubheltry@gmail.com

23. Mr. R Selvaraj 0-9345539657 selva.mkk3@gmail.com

24. Mr. N Rajasekaran 9442503065 srirangamlc@gmail.com

25.
Dr. B Ravishankar, HOD (MME),
NITT

Permanent
Invitee

9443578303 brs@nitt.edu
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